

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO. \_\_\_\_\_

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,  
BENCH AT AURANGBAD.**

**ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 3 of 2010  
WITH ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 4 OF 2010  
WITH ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 5 OF 2010**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of  
Coram, appearances, Court's orders  
or directions and Registrar/s orders  
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. Amol Gawali, Advocate for the appellants  
Mr. N.N. Singh, Advocate for the respondent.

**CORAM : B.R. GAVAI, J.**

**DATE : 25TH JUNE, 2010**

1. Notice for final disposal returnable in two weeks.
2. Call R & P.
3. Hamdast be granted to the learned counsel for the petitioner.
4. Shri Singh, Advocate appears for the respondent.

**(B.R.GAVAI,J.)**

grt / office /wp