

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD**Arbitration Appeal No.03 of 2010
with
Arbitration Appeal No.04 of 2010
with
Arbitration Appeal No.05 of 2010**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------

Mr. Amol K. Gawali, Advocate for the appellant
Mr. G.K. Muneshwar, Adv h/f Mr. N.N. Singh,
Advocate for the respondent

PER COURT :

1. At the request of respondent, adjourned to 17th February, 2011, as last chance.
2. No further adjournment would be granted.
3. Stand over to 17th February, 2011.

21st Jan. 2011 (*A.V.NIRGUDE, J.*)

SRM/

